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Open Science and Open Data Assignment Marking Rubric
	
	There is evidence the participant has …
	Not achieved
	Partially achieved
	Achieved

	1
	understood what open data is
	0
	1
	2

	2
	understood the process to follow to publish data openly
	0
	1
	2

	3
	understood the types of licences and disclaimer needed
	0
	1
	2

	4
	understood when data should be closed or restricted
	0
	1
	2

	5
	accessed an open data repository and understood the format the data should be in
	0
	1
	2

	Subtotal
	
	
	

	Grand total
	___/ 10
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